
Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 7

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 8

Giovannini Katia Daina (06/1173) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 8 4 6

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 6 1 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 1 4 4

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cicalini Julia Caroline (06/2766) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 44 60 1,36

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 36 53 1,47

Giovannini Katia Daina 06/1173 46 49 1,07

Matteo Marianna 06/029 33 23 0,70

Bertini Rita 06/1044 17 12 0,71

Cicalini Julia Caroline 06/2766 16 7 0,44

Soul Mama

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Laci Alfred (06/2025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellinelli Mattia (06/3410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Dumani Gjergj (06/2048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forassiepi Ambra (06/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Gabriele (06/3409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ielpi Marco (06/3473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laci Alfred 06/2025 0 9 0,00

Bellinelli Mattia 06/3410 0 3 0,00

Dumani Gjergj 06/2048 0 0 0,00

Forassiepi Ambra 06/1968 0 0 0,00

Gallo Gabriele 06/3409 0 0 0,00

Ielpi Marco 06/3473 0 0 0,00

Acli La Rotta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caponi Riccardo (06/3071) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7

Bellacci Gabriele (06/3084) 0 0 4 3 4 9 2 1 4 8 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 0 4 6

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 10 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 0 4 4

Stacchini Luca (06/2334) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 0 4 6

Ferraro Giovanni (06/3070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Filidei Alioscia (06/3072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caponi Riccardo 06/3071 40 68 1,70

Bellacci Gabriele 06/3084 46 63 1,37

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 46 60 1,30

Stacchini Luca 06/2334 48 46 0,96

Ferraro Giovanni 06/3070 8 8 1,00

Filidei Alioscia 06/3072 0 0 0,00

Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 4 0 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 0

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 0 4 1 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 7

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 2 0 3 1 4 2 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 2 0

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 2 0 1 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

Kotori Iris  (06/3490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 3

Arria Michela (06/3368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 44 64 1,45

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 42 55 1,31

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 36 31 0,86

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 29 22 0,76

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 8 16 2,00

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 21 13 0,62

Kotori Iris 06/3490 12 10 0,83

Arria Michela 06/3368 0 0 0,00



Barrino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gjoni Ibrahim (06/2966) 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 12 2 4 2 5 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 11

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 3 9 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 5 4 10 2 4 3 7 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 4

Granati Michele (06/3455) 2 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 5 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 6

Leserri Lorenzo  (06/3448) 2 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 10 2 2 2 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0

Rammairone Matteo Karol (06/3449) 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 9 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 4

Mazzanti  Nicolas (06/1921) 2 5 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0

Marmugi Sandro (06/3188) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 6 2 3

Lami Mirko (06/2828) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjoni Ibrahim 06/2966 42 85 2,02

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 31 55 1,77

Granati Michele 06/3455 29 30 1,03

Leserri Lorenzo 06/3448 25 29 1,16

Rammairone Matteo 06/3449 25 29 1,16

Mazzanti  Nicolas 06/1921 21 26 1,24

Marmugi Sandro 06/3188 19 17 0,89

Lami Mirko 06/2828 0 0 0,00

Green Darts Nuova Primavera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 4 3 4 8 2 0 4 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 0 0

Fusi Stefano (06/3091) 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0

Rossi Marco (06/3323) 4 0 2 3 4 0 1 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 0 0

Marazzini Elisa (06/3181) 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lari Esteranna Maria (06/1274) 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Casini Francesca (06/3401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 38 46 1,21

Fusi Stefano 06/3091 48 35 0,73

Rossi Marco 06/3323 41 28 0,68

Marazzini Elisa 06/3181 36 22 0,61

Lari Esteranna Maria 06/1274 23 7 0,30

Casini Francesca 06/3401 2 1 0,50

Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 2 6 4 10 2 4 4 11 2 6 0 0 2 0 4 11 2 5 2 6 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 2 6 4 10 2 5 2 6 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 12 2 4 4 12 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 4 10 4 10 2 6 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 4 11 2 5 2 2 4 11 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 11 2 2 2 5 4 12 0 0 0 0

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 12 0 0 2 0 4 10 2 6 4 7 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 2 5 2 6 4 5 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 2 5 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 32 81 2,53

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 30 73 2,43

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 30 66 2,20

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 28 63 2,25

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 28 60 2,14

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 28 37 1,32


